Neptun Cup 2010 - Hlavni cena / Main Trophy
1 - Bohemians Praha - CZE - 953.61

#

HPON-

CO(”\IO')U'I

2 SKP Kosice - SVK - 896.09

abhw -

-—
-

Jméno/Name

Eva JaroSova
Eva JaroSova
Marcela Stastna
Marcela Stastna

Marcela Stastna
Marie Stverakova
Ivana Felgrova
Marie Stverakova
Marie Stverakova
Jaroslava Votrubova

Jméno/Name

Magdalena Kapcarova
Magdalena Kapcarova

Magdalena Kapcarova
Magdalena Kapcarova
Erika Mrazova

Erika Mrazova
Erika Mrazova
Erika Mrazova
Erika Mrazova
Erika Mrazova

3 - Pregel Kaliningrad - RUS - 876.77
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Jméno/Name

Elena Kolyadina

Natalya Aleshchenko
Natalya Aleshchenko
Elena Kolyadina
Olga Veryukina
Natalya Aleshchenko
Elena Kolyadina
Olga Veryukina
Elena Kolyadina
Olga Veryukina

4 - Neptun Masters - CZE - 868.28

WN =

-—
S0 ~No G A

Jméno/Name

Lenka Némeckova
Lenka Némeckova
Regina Kindratova

Véra Civinova
Véra Civinova
Regina Kindratova
Véra Civinova
Sarka Burianova
Dagmar Frzalova
Pavla Duplinska

5 - PVK Bratislava - SVK - 843.2
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Jméno/Name

Zuzana Kost'alova

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1936 100 znak/back Zeny/women 01:43.93
1936 50 znak/back Zeny/women 46.68
1937 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women  49.31
1937 100 prsa/breast 01:51.45
Zeny/women
1937 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 01:45.18
1946 100 znak/back Zeny/women 01:32.87
1942 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women  47.49
1946 50 znak/back Zeny/women 42.43
1946 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women  46.42
1946 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women  46.61
Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1927 50 prsa/breast zeny/women 01:01.30
1927 100 prsa/breast 02:21.67
Zeny/women
1927 100 VZ/free zeny/women  01:56.00
1927 50 VZ/free zeny/women 50.41
1948 100 prsa/breast 01:41.62
Zeny/women
1948 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  46.39
1948 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 03:41.30
1948 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women 01:41.19
1948 50 VZ/free zeny/women 41.20
1948 50 motyl/fly Zeny/women 47.00
Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1955 100 prsa/breast 01:33.93
zeny/women
1957 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women 01:26.83
1957 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 03:13.55
1955 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  44.74
1973 50 motyl/fly zeny/women 33.61
1957 50 motyl/fly zeny/women 38.16
1955 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 35.72
1973 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 31.70
1955 100 VZ/free zeny/lwomen  01:21.02
1973 100 VZ/free zeny/lwomen  01:10.03
Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1968 50 znak/back Zzeny/women 33.14
1968 100 znak/back Zzeny/women 01:12.37
1971 100 prsa/breast 01:24.77
zeny/women
1957 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 03:13.43
1957 100 motyl/fly zeny/women 01:28.00
1971 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  39.30
1957 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women 01:29.49
1967 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 34.85
1967 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  44.50
1948 50 znak/back Zzeny/women 54.67
Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1975 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 01:16.50

Body/
Points

98.13
97.38
97.30
96.33

95.28
95.12
94.35
94.29
92.90
92.53

Body/
Points

102.99
100.33

92.16
92.08
90.84

90.53
84.90
84.40
79.79
78.07

Body/
Points

93.47

90.30
89.10
88.02
87.69
87.23
86.34
85.70
84.47
84.45

Body/
Points

97.74
96.81
89.85

89.16
88.25
88.22
87.62
80.19
79.55
70.89

Body/
Points

88.26
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Jméno/Name

lvica Forrova
lvica Forrova
Nina Hlatka
Zuzana Kost'alova
Nina Hlatka

Silvia Lerch

Silvia Lerch

Silvia Lerch
Monika Novakova

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1960 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 33.99
1960 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:16.41
1968 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 32.73

1975 400 VZ/free Zeny/women  05:18.50
1968 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:12.25
1959 50 znak/back Zeny/women 42.04
1959 100 znak/back Zzeny/women 01:33.57
1959 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 01:33.14
1975 200 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 02:58.10

6 - PK Slavia Plzen - CZE - 839.78
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Jméno/Name

Sarka Fridrichova
Sarka Fridrichova
Silvie Bejlkova
Silvie Bejlkova
Silvie Bejlkova
Markéta Kubesova

Lenka Slehoverova
Markéta Kubesova
Markéta Kubesova
Markéta Kubesova

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time

1945 50 znak/back Zeny/women 44.25
1945 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 37.72
1972 50 znak/back Zeny/women 36.45
1972 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:08.35
1972 400 VZ/free Zeny/lwomen  05:25.46

1979 100 prsa/breast 01:29.36
Zeny/women
1982 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 32.93

1979 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women  42.32
1979 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:13.23
1979 50 motyl/fly Zeny/women 36.55

7 - EVRO Lviv - UKR - 778.02
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8 - Aqua01 Cluj-Napoca
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Jméno/Name

Lyudmyla Khiresh
Lyudmyla Khiresh
Tetyana Zelikova
Nadia Sannikova
Nadia Sannikova

Tetyana Zelikova

Larysa Tsovkh
Larysa Tsovkh

Iryna Tyvonyuk
Iryna Tyvonyuk

Jméno/Name

Ligia Medrea
Ligia Medrea
Maria Szekely
Maria Szekely
Ligia Medrea
Zsuzsana Szekely
Mihaela Nistor
Mihaela Nistor
Mihaela Nistor
Zsuzsana Szekely

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time

1957 50 znak/back Zzeny/women 41.18
1957 100 znak/back zeny/women 01:32.23
1954 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  47.61
1956 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  47.05

1956 100 prsa/breast 01:46.66
Zeny/women

1954 100 prsa/breast 01:50.95
Zeny/women

1961 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  51.01

1961 100 prsa/breast 01:58.08
Zeny/women

1952 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  59.85

1952 100 prsa/breast 02:13.19
Zeny/women

- ROM - 748.98

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time

1973 50 VZ/free zeny/women 33.18

1973 100 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 01:12.94
1963 100 znak/back zeny/women 01:32.64
1963 50 znak/back zeny/women 43.18
1973 100 motyl/fly zeny/women 01:25.57

1980 50 VZ/free zeny/women 36.35
1983 50 VZ/free zeny/women 36.70
1983 100 VZ/free zeny/lwomen  01:22.96
1983 50 motyl/fly zeny/women 41.76

1980 100 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 01:24.74

9 - Aquacity Poprad - SVK - 656
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Jméno/Name

Zuzana Szaboéova
Zuzana Szaboéova
Zuzana Szaboéova
Zuzana Szaboéova
Zuzana Szaboéova

Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time

1979 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 31.35
1979 100 VZ/free zeny/women  01:09.13
1979 50 znak/back zeny/women 36.58
1979 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 02:52.96
1979 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women 01:21.04

Body/
Points

86.17
85.67
84.83
84.67
84.17
82.73
82.46
82.39
81.85

Body/
Points

91.82
87.88
86.99
86.82
83.81
83.34

80.43
80.22
79.36
79.11

Body/
Points

85.87
85.46
83.34
83.21
81.61

79.60

73.99
70.57

67.29
67.08

Body/
Points

81.87
81.08
79.57
78.11
76.52
73.01
72.09
69.63
68.70
68.40

Body/
Points

84.96
84.07
83.82
83.21
81.91
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Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Zuzana Szabéova 1979 400 VZ/free Zeny/women  05:33.14
Zuzana Szabéova 1979 100 znak/back Zeny/women 01:21.59
Zuzana Szabéova 1979 50 motyl/fly Zeny/women 37.55
- Clubul de inot Resita 07 - ROM - 618.59
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Carla Troner 1974 50 znak/back Zeny/women 34.61
Carla Troner 1974 100 znak/back Zeny/women 01:14.53
Carla Troner 1974 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 01:15.50
Carla Troner 1974 200 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 02:45.22
lana Dorina Maria 1952 50 znak/back Zeny/women 49.92
lana Dorina Maria 1952 100 znak/back Zzeny/women 01:53.14
Agathe Troner 1968 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women 01:02.72
Agathe Troner 1968 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 49.55
- SG Einheit Rathenow - GER - 528.33
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Doreen Hesse 1970 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 03:11.32
Doreen Hesse 1970 100 VZ/free zeny/women  01:17.37
Doreen Hesse 1970 400 VZ/iree zeny/women  05:57.39
Doreen Hesse 1970 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women 01:28.77
Doreen Hesse 1970 100 prsa/breast 01:40.79
Zeny/women
Doreen Hesse 1970 100 motyl/fly Zeny/women 01:30.65
Doreen Hesse 1970 50 motyl/fly Zeny/women 41.80
- SPK Bratislava - SVK - 435.96
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Zuzana Vancova 1963 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 02:58.02
Zuzana Vancova 1963 400 VZ/free zeny/women  05:24.76
Zuzana Vancova 1963 100 VZ/free zeny/women  01:11.06
Zuzana Vrbova 1963 100 prsa/breast 01:37.14
zZeny/women
Zuzana Vrbova 1963 400 VZ/free zeny/women  06:03.50
Zuzana Vrbova 1963 100 POL/I.M. zeny/women DNS
- MPK Prievidza - SVK - 364.82
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Maria Hausnerova 1949 100 znak/back zeny/women 01:31.02
Maria Hausnerova 1949 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 35.78
Maria Hausnerova 1949 50 znak/back Zzeny/women 4217
Maria Hausnerova 1949 100 VZ/free zeny/women  01:22.04
- Kormoran Olsztyn - POL - 321.25
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Anna Gozdziejewska 1967 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:15.36
Anna Gozdziejewska 1967 400 VZ/free Zzeny/women  05:53.68
Anna Gozdziejewska 1967 200 POL/I.M. Zzeny/women 03:13.46
Anna Gozdziejewska 1967 100 prsa/breast 01:38.84
Zeny/women
- Swim Masters Zlin - CZE - 256.53
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Hana Janovska 1956 100 znak/back Zeny/women 01:31.81
Hana Janovska 1956 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 01:32.38
Hana Janovska 1956 200 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 03:27.81
- Stadtwerke Munich - GER - 256.01
Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
Vlasta Oehl 1945 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  47.16

Body/
Points

80.68
80.35
77.00

Body/
Points

91.23
90.34
89.62
88.66
73.88
72.74
56.09
56.03

Body/
Points

78.04
77.21
76.90
76.87
75.67

72.90
70.74

Body/
Points

90.62
90.56
89.55
84.32

80.91
Nenastoupil

Body/
Points

93.08
91.62
90.43
89.69

Body/
Points

81.41
80.22
79.89
79.73

Body/

Points
86.76
85.78
83.99

Body/
Points

92.64



# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
2 Vlasta Oehl 1945 100 prsa/breast 01:45.70
Zeny/women
3 Vlasta Oehl 1945 100 POL/I.M. Zeny/women 02:01.05
17 - USK Praha - CZE - 242.36
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Jitka Blazkova 1930 100 prsa/breast 02:24.68
Zeny/women
2 Jitka Blazkova 1930 50 prsa/breast Zeny/women 01:05.10
3 Jitka Blazkova 1930 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 58.21
4 Sarka Mentlikova ) 1962 50 VZ/free Zeny/women DNS
18 - Spolchemie Usti nad Labem - CZE - 240.96
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Ivana Filipcova 1959 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  43.78
2 lvana Filipcova 1959 100 prsa/breast 01:40.82
Zeny/women
3 Dana Valickova 1959 50 motyl/fly Zzeny/women 4719
4 Martina Novakova 1967 50 znak/back Zzeny/women DNS
5 Dana Valickova 1959 50 VZ/free Zeny/women DSQ
19 - JPK Axis Jihlava - CZE - 181.92
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Oldriska Havlickova 1960 200 POL/I.M. zeny/women 02:58.88
2 Oldfiska Havlickova 1960 400 VZ/free zeny/women  05:37.95
20 - PVK Brno - CZE - 174.19
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Dana Malorniova 1944 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  50.42
2 Dana Malonova 1944 100 prsa/breast 01:51.13
zeny/women
21 - WSV Speyer - GER -172.63
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Birgit Emming 1965 100 VZ/free Zzeny/women  01:10.47
2 Birgit Emming 1965 400 VZ/free Zzeny/women  05:44.66
22 - Venta Club Dnepropetrovsk - UKR - 159.07
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Olga Shkarlet 1961 50 VZ/free Zeny/women 36.49
2 Olga Shkarlet 1961 100 VZ/free Zeny/women  01:21.74
23 - SPK Liberec - CZE - 149.07
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Stefka Lankova 1948 100 prsa/breast 02:02.53
Zeny/women
2 Stefka Lankova 1948 50 prsa/breast zeny/women  56.96
24 - Astoria Bydgoszcz - POL - 84.3
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Malgorzata Sikorska 1966 400 VZ/free Zeny/women  05:40.11
25 - Sestajovice - CZE - 84.26
# Jméno/Name Rn/Yr Disc Cas/Time
1 Denisa Bartovicova 1968 50 VZ/free zeny/lwomen 32.95

Body/
Points

90.09

73.28

Body/
Points

86.20

84.39
71.77
Nenastoupil

Body/
Points

87.83
84.10

69.03
Nenastoupil
Pfed€asny
start

Body/

Points
92.92
89.00

Body/

Points
87.39
86.80

Body/
Points

88.58
84.05

Body/
Points

79.73
79.34

Body/
Points

75.34

73.73

Body/
Points

84.30

Body/
Points

84.26



